
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
21 
19 
20 
22 
25 
16 
7 

14 
13 
11 
3 
5 
6 

28 
9 

26 
15 
8 
4 

30 
23 
24 
29 
12 
18 
31 
1 

10 
27 
17 
2 

Class 

NATIONS 

NATIONS 

CORP 

NATIONS  / GCC 

NATIONS / CORP 

NATIONS / GCC 

NATIONS 

NATIONS 

CORP/NATIONS 

CORP 

Name 
MOTORSPORT WHEELS 
EBC BRAKES 
EBC RACING 
STOP AND GO UAE 
GAMMA RACING 
BRAND RACING 
FLY EMIRATES 
TIMELESS EVENTS 
PORSCHE CLUB UAE 
ALPHA TEAM 
HUNT THE SHUNT 
MIRGAP RACING 
CRACKERJACK RACING 
THE INTERNATIONALS 
BALKAN BOYS 
GAMMA RACING 1 
COLOURSPEED PRO RACING TE
FLY EMIRATES 2 
MIDNIGHT CLUB 
V-TECH RACING 
OMAN KARTING 
THE FLYING TEAM 
AVOCADO RACING 
EAGLE RACING TEAM 
DOJO MOJO 
RANDOM RACERS 
SUPER TEAM SCUDERIA 
MAUVAIS GARCONS 
RESOLUTE RACING 
NGK NTK 
OVER DRIVERS 

Laps 
194 
194 
194 
193 
193 
192 
192 
192 
192 
192 
192 
191 
191 
191 
191 
191 
191 
190 
190 
189 
188 
188 
188 
187 
187 
185 
184 
183 
177 
173 
172 

Total Tm 
6:00:43.398 
6:00:43.508 
6:00:43.674 
6:00:59.058 
6:01:29.305 
6:00:56.677 
6:00:57.636 
6:01:40.304 
6:02:07.368 
6:02:09.797 
6:02:14.657 
6:00:42.663 
6:01:06.084 
6:01:28.323 
6:01:40.486 
6:01:40.576 
6:01:59.568 
6:00:57.770 
6:01:22.763 
6:01:37.820 
6:01:04.073 
6:01:16.426 
6:02:20.282 
6:01:06.999 
6:01:16.527 
6:00:48.729 
6:02:13.572 
6:01:58.170 
6:01:22.316 
6:01:12.667 
6:01:51.127 

Diff 

0.110 
0.276 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 
17 Laps 
21 Laps 
22 Laps 

Gap 

0.110 
0.166 
1 Lap 

30.247 
1 Lap 
0.959 

42.668 
27.064 
2.429 
4.860 
1 Lap 

23.421 
22.239 
12.163 
0.090 

18.992 
1 Lap 

24.993 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

12.353 
1:03.856 

1 Lap 
9.528 

2 Laps 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 
4 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:40.498 
1:40.623 
1:40.636 
1:40.531 
1:40.825 
1:41.025 
1:41.816 
1:41.904 
1:41.672 
1:41.784 
1:41.881 
1:41.185 
1:41.738 
1:42.244 
1:42.067 
1:41.488 
1:41.520 
1:42.537 
1:41.690 
1:42.544 
1:42.062 
1:41.957 
1:42.988 
1:43.303 
1:41.967 
1:43.143 
1:43.319 
1:44.321 
1:44.431 
1:47.242 
1:44.067 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/18/2020 3:34:02 AM 

Clerk of the Course Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 
0.110 

Avg. Speed 
50.791 

Best Lap Tm 
1:40.498 

Best Speed 
56.383 

Best Lap by 
21 - MOTORSPORT WHEELS 

Endurance Championship Rd 2 - 2020 

Endurance Championship Rd 2 - 2020 

Race 

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 21:30:16 

ALL STAR GP CIRCUIT 1.574 km 

9/17/2020 21:30 


